
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 34 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 225 38 194 54 247 49 666 141

2 58 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 327 47 117 53 231 40 675 140

3 33 Marschner, Dietmar HSV Wesel ´09 171 47 194 42 151 49 516 138

4 60 Enk, Christian GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 127 54 182 45 349 36 658 135

5 48 Klingbeil, Ulrike GSRV München ´01 259 44 348 35 81 54 688 133

6 74 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 207 31 23 59 186 42 416 132

7 86 Könker, Dietmar GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 60 46 259 37 52 47 371 130

8 40 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 174 36 216 48 132 44 522 128

9 66 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 188 41 237 36 193 49 618 126

10 30 Geerk, Claudia HSV Wesel ´09 127 43 233 39 248 43 608 125

11 2 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen ´09 251 38 198 36 98 49 547 123

12 45 Beddis, Boris GSV Aachen ´00/02 204 40 256 34 145 49 605 123

13 28 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling 2011 269 39 90 50 289 34 648 123

14 88 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 203 41 155 43 220 38 578 122

15 79 Metzler, Martina GKK Bremerhaven " Goldene 9 " 157 50 178 39 255 33 590 122

16 26 Dickel, Rudolf GSRC Marburg 98 48 280 29 57 44 435 121

17 57 Braun, Elke GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 290 41 160 45 288 35 738 121

18 32 Grunwald, Heidi HSV Wesel ´09 245 34 241 44 117 40 603 118

19 75 Hahne, Detlev GSRC Langenfeld ´93 126 42 316 38 249 38 691 118

20 84 Schröters, Thorsten  HKF Brühl ´07 273 46 228 39 235 33 736 118

21 76 Antons, Claudia GKK Bremerhaven " Goldene 9 " 220 39 361 30 80 48 661 117

22 83 Caripidis, Anastasios HKF Brühl ´07 315 32 153 44 260 41 728 117

23 39 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 202 40 252 30 77 46 531 116

24 24 Beilborn, Erika GSRC Marburg 121 37 226 40 227 39 574 116

25 78 Lyhs, Nicol GKK Bremerhaven " Goldene 9 " 185 41 296 32 181 43 662 116

26 38 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld ´04 146 46 239 40 315 30 700 116

27 87 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 121 44 191 40 396 32 708 116

28 49 Fischer, Zaeko GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 533 31 31 55 372 30 936 116

29 17 Wolf, Dorothea GV Schleswieg 318 38 230 35 166 42 714 115

30 18 Gregersen, Anro GV Schleswieg 279 33 359 40 241 42 879 115

31 16 Meyer, Harald GV Schleswieg 309 34 196 40 103 40 608 114

32 29 Becher, Susanne HSV Wesel ´09 125 39 271 40 203 34 599 113

33 44 Zbroja, Andreas GC Duisburg ´88/94 192 40 293 30 253 43 738 113

34 73 Müller, Roswita HSRC Hamm ´01 157 48 401 24 213 41 771 113

35 19 Ehlen, Oliver GV Stade 194 36 177 38 124 38 495 112

36 72 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 176 33 246 40 305 39 727 112

37 50 Gracic, Hilmija GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 355 43 477 21 130 48 962 112

38 25 Dickel, Gabi GSRC Marburg 305 31 269 35 93 45 667 111

39 51 Tibo, Siegfried GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 284 36 215 41 306 34 805 111

40 69 Bunse, Angelika HSRC Hamm ´01 171 45 165 30 297 35 633 110

41 47 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen ´00/02 200 38 294 32 211 38 705 108

42 13 Pottberg, Beate GSRC Kassel ´89/93 232 43 243 32 349 33 824 108

43 46 Schütz, Monika GSV Aachen ´00/02 361 39 313 29 163 40 837 108

44 81 Stief, Hartwieg GSV Münster " R. 05 " 356 29 172 44 325 35 853 108

45 55 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 232 33 122 39 263 35 617 107

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 07.07.2012



Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 07.07.2012

46 54 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 245 42 240 32 229 33 714 107

47 89 Menke, Christian GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 243 36 259 35 347 36 849 107

48 64 Traenka, Miachel GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 243 30 202 43 270 33 715 106

49 85 Hillert, Reinhard GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 173 47 346 32 279 27 798 106

50 21 Knöpfnadel, Ute GSRC Marburg 214 38 459 19 203 49 876 106

51 27 Sandmeier, Bettina HKS Wesseling 2011 564 18 151 46 245 42 960 106

52 36 Toprak, Hasan GLRR Kön ´01 463 31 469 31 284 44 1216 106

53 80 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster " R. 05 " 279 33 203 44 317 28 799 105

54 37 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 448 25 136 42 263 37 847 104

55 22 Schneider, Mario GSRC Marburg 369 28 168 42 376 34 913 104

56 41 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 347 34 400 26 177 43 924 103

57 23 Rückershauser, Karl GSRC Marburg 416 25 220 40 297 38 933 103

58 82 Wehren, René HKF Brühl ´07 315 43 456 24 397 36 1168 103

59 3 Rerich, Maria GRC Essen ´09 211 35 236 37 162 30 609 102

60 6 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike GRC Essen ´09 122 35 260 34 314 33 696 102

61 11 Kramer, Dieter GSRC Kassel ´89/93 349 29 148 39 236 34 733 102

62 5 Pogscheba, Ursula GRC Essen ´09 236 39 198 32 305 31 739 102

63 7 Pogscheba, Rolf GRC Essen ´09 281 40 289 34 306 27 876 101

64 67 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 367 26 146 49 432 26 945 101

65 43 Fischer, Magdalena GC Duisburg ´88/94 197 34 369 27 142 38 708 99

66 65 Kuhrüber, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 194 39 165 40 455 20 814 99

67 71 Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 303 25 208 43 302 28 813 96

68 20 Knöpfnadel, Manfred GSRC Marburg 201 34 366 32 355 30 922 96

69 12 Hempel, Jutta GSRC Kassel ´89/93 441 29 433 27 248 40 1122 96

70 14 Opitz, Wolf GSRC Kassel ´89/93 341 24 300 33 252 38 893 95

71 77 Henseleit, Edeltraud GKK Bremerhaven " Goldene 9 " 303 34 232 35 388 25 923 94

72 10 Martin, Irmgrad GSRC Kassel ´89/93 288 29 256 33 256 31 800 93

73 1 Gasnick, Markus GRC Essen ´09 190 40 386 25 374 28 950 93

74 42 Ruppert, Bernhard GC Duisburg ´88/94 388 36 261 34 513 23 1162 93

75 9 Gleiser, Hildegrad GSRC Kassel ´89/93 274 34 371 26 213 32 858 92

76 35 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 353 38 282 41 732 13 1367 92

77 68 Claasen, Wilfried HSRC Hamm ´01 247 33 297 29 369 29 913 91

78 62 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 318 27 352 37 354 27 1024 91

79 53 Steinberg, Ralf GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 279 30 258 28 273 32 810 90

80 31 Grunwald, Udo HSV Wesel ´09 169 36 216 29 430 25 815 90

81 52 Kolb, Olga GRC Mülheim/Ruhr 2012 242 34 504 21 180 34 926 89

82 56 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 276 26 455 26 214 37 945 89

83 63 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 268 30 325 30 453 25 1046 85

84 70 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 215 34 270 29 415 21 900 84

85 59 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 462 20 175 43 535 20 1172 83

86 4 Sandmeier, Thomas GRC Essen ´09 580 18 296 37 306 28 1182 83

87 61 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 315 29 336 28 355 24 1006 81

88 8 Biersack, Karin GSRC Kassel ´89/93 408 28 390 27 327 25 1125 80

89 15 Menne, Volker GSRC Kassel ´89/93 339 26 498 25 409 29 1246 80



 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Barbarski, Heinz Schneider, Melanie 534 78 140 112 417 82 1091 272

2 Beddis, Boris Klingbeil, Ulrike 463 84 604 69 226 103 1293 256

3 Braun, Elke Stollmann, Edith 478 82 397 81 481 84 1356 247

4 Marschner, Dietmar Toprak, Hasan 634 78 663 73 435 93 1732 244

5 Becher, Susanne Geerk, Claudia 252 82 504 79 451 77 1207 238

6 Lyhs, Nicol Metzler, Martina 342 91 474 71 436 76 1252 238

7 Jonkmann, Theo Eickelmann, Michael 324 85 346 83 616 70 1286 238

8 Schröter, Thorsten Caripidis, Anastasios 588 78 381 83 495 74 1464 235

9 Domnofski, Peter Hinzen, Roland 578 76 476 95 979 62 2033 233

10 Buscher, Norbert Lorenzen, Petra 622 61 352 90 395 81 1369 232

11 Meyer, Harald Wolf, Dorothea 627 72 426 75 269 82 1322 229

12 Sandmeier, Bttina Boy, Wolfgang 833 57 241 96 534 76 1608 229

13 Gregersen, Arno Ehlen, Oliver 473 69 536 78 365 80 1374 227

14 Fischer, Zarko Tibo, Siegfried 817 67 246 96 678 64 1741 227

15 Gronert, Georg Rerich, Maria 462 73 434 73 260 79 1156 225

16 Zbroja, Andreas Gracic, Hilmija 547 83 770 51 383 91 1700 225

17 Enk, Christian Kuhrüber, Alfred 403 80 637 71 563 73 1603 224

18 Schneider, Mario Beilborn, Erika 490 65 394 82 603 73 1487 220

19 Lorenzen, Günter Buscher, Susanne 549 74 652 56 254 89 1455 219

20 Haker, Matthias Stief, Hartwieg 635 62 375 88 642 63 1652 213

21 Antons, Claudia Henseleit, Edeltraud 523 73 593 65 468 73 1584 211

22 Wehren, René Schütz, Monika 676 82 769 53 560 76 2005 211

23 Hasenfuß, Siegfried Ruppert, Bernhard 534 82 500 74 828 53 1862 209

24 Grunwald, Udo Grunwald, Heidi 414 70 457 73 547 65 1418 208

25 Pogscheba, Ursula Pogscheba, Rolf 517 79 487 66 611 58 1615 203

26 Knöpfnadel, Manfred Knöpfnadel, Ute 415 72 825 51 558 79 1798 202

27 Steinberg, Ralf Perschmann, Uwe 511 63 380 67 536 67 1427 197

28 Schreiber, Ingrid Claasen, Wilfried 614 59 443 78 801 55 1858 192

29 Fischer, Magdalena Kolb, Olga 439 68 873 48 322 72 1634 188

30 Rückershauser, Karl Biersack, Karin 824 53 610 67 624 63 2058 183

 Spielp.- Wertp. )  Spielp.- Wertp. )  Spielp.- Wertp. )

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
Rommè - Tandem - ERGEBNIS 07.07.2012

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt :



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 II. 1023 172 717 171 1141 143 2881 486

2 GSRC Düsseldorf (gm) 1212 154 1139 168 1414 155 3765 477

3 GSV Aachen´00/02 1024 161 1211 130 600 181 2835 472

4 GRC Krefeld ´04 970 147 843 160 787 157 2600 464

5 GV Schleswieg 1100 141 962 153 634 162 2696 456

6 HKF Brühl´07 1024 158 1063 147 1119 149 3206 454

7 GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 1364 150 1016 147 1061 155 3441 452

8 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 740 168 951 150 1242 133 2933 451

9 GKK Bremerhaven "Goldene 9" 865 164 1067 136 904 149 2836 449

10 HSV Wesel´09 666 152 961 152 998 142 2625 446

11 GSRC Marburg 1200 125 1213 133 1231 151 3644 409

12 GRC Essen ´09 1232 131 1116 135 940 135 3288 401

13 HSRC Hamm ´01 1000 138 878 137 1513 111 3391 386

14 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 I. 1215 121 992 140 1241 125 3448 386

15 GSRC Kassel II. 1353 122 1474 117 1258 140 4085 379

16 GSRC Kassel I. 1319 120 1165 125 1032 122 3516 367

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

(Spielp.- Wertp. 

07.07.2012



Mannschaft Auswertung :

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

57 Braun, Elke 290 41 160 45 288 35 738 121

58 Schneider, Melanie 327 47 117 53 231 40 675 140

53 Steinberg, Ralf 279 30 258 28 273 32 810 90

 Platz 60 Enk, Christian 127 54 182 45 349 36 658 135

1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2881 486

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

33 Marschner, Dietmar 171 47 194 42 151 49 516 138

 34 Domnofski, Peter 225 38 194 54 247 49 666 141

35 Hinzen, Roland 353 38 282 41 732 13 1367 92

 Platz 36 Toprak, Hasan 463 31 469 31 284 44 1216 106

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3765 477

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

45 Beddis, Boris 204 40 256 34 145 49 605 123

46 Schütz, Monika 361 39 313 29 163 40 837 108

47 Hartmann, Ralf 200 38 294 32 211 38 705 108

 Platz 48 Klingbeil, Ulrike 259 44 348 35 81 54 688 133

3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2835 472

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

37 Buscher, Norbert 448 25 136 42 263 37 847 104

38 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 146 46 239 40 315 30 700 116

39 Lorenzen, Günter 202 40 252 30 77 46 531 116

 Platz 40 Lorenzen, Petra 174 36 216 48 132 44 522 128

4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2600 464

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

16 Meyer, Harald 309 34 196 40 103 40 608 114

17 Wolf, Dorothea 318 38 230 35 166 42 714 115

18 Gregersen, Anro 279 33 359 40 241 42 879 115

 Platz 19 Ehlen, Oliver 194 36 177 38 124 38 495 112

5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2696 456

 

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

07.07.2012

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 II.

GSRC Düsseldorf (gm)

GSV Aachen´00/02

GRC Krefeld ´04

GV Schleswieg



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
 

07.07.2012

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

24 Beilborn, Erika 121 37 226 40 227 39 574 116

82 Wehren, René 315 43 456 24 397 36 1168 103

83 Caripidis, Anastasios 315 32 153 44 260 41 728 117

 Platz 84 Schröters, Thorsten  273 46 228 39 235 33 736 118

6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3206 454

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

49 Fischer, Zaeko 533 31 31 55 372 30 936 116

50 Gracic, Hilmija 355 43 477 21 130 48 962 112

51 Tibo, Siegfried 284 36 215 41 306 34 805 111

 Platz 44 Zbroja, Andreas 192 40 293 30 253 43 738 113

7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3441 452

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

85 Hillert, Reinhard 173 47 346 32 279 27 798 106

87 Jonkmann, Theo 121 44 191 40 396 32 708 116

88 Eickelmann, Michael 203 41 155 43 220 38 578 122

 Platz 89 Menke, Christian 243 36 259 35 347 36 849 107

8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2933 451

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

76 Antons, Claudia 220 39 361 30 80 48 661 117

77 Henseleit, Edeltraud 303 34 232 35 388 25 923 94

78 Lyhs, Nicol 185 41 296 32 181 43 662 116

 Platz 79 Metzler, Martina 157 50 178 39 255 33 590 122

9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2836 449

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

29 Becher, Susanne   125 39 271 40 203 34 599 113

30 Geerk, Claudia 127 43 233 39 248 43 608 125

31 Grunwald, Udo 169 36 216 29 430 25 815 90

 Platz 32 Grunwald, Heidi 245 34 241 44 117 40 603 118

10 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2625 446

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

HKF Brühl´07

GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

GKK Bremerhaven "Goldene 9"

HSV Wesel´09



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
 

07.07.2012

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

20 Knöpfnadel, Manfred 201 34 366 32 355 30 922 96

21 Knöpfnadel, Ute 214 38 459 19 203 49 876 106

22 Schneider, Mario 369 28 168 42 376 34 913 104

 Platz 23 Rückershauser, Karl 416 25 220 40 297 38 933 103

11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3644 409

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Gasnick, Markus 190 40 386 25 374 28 950 93

2 Gronert, Georg 251 38 198 36 98 49 547 123

3 Rerich, Maria 211 35 236 37 162 30 609 102

 Platz 4 Sandmeier, Thomas 580 18 296 37 306 28 1182 83

12 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3288 401

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

67 Schreiber, Ingrid 367 26 146 49 432 26 945 101

68 Claasen, Wilfried 247 33 297 29 369 29 913 91

69 Bunse, Angelika 171 45 165 30 297 35 633 110

 Platz 70 Bunse, Horst 215 34 270 29 415 21 900 84

13 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3391 386

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

54 Neumann, Helga 245 42 240 32 229 33 714 107

55 Perschmann, Uwe 232 33 122 39 263 35 617 107

56 Kuhrüber, Alfred 276 26 455 26 214 37 945 89

 Platz 59 Traenka, Annette 462 20 175 43 535 20 1172 83

14 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3448 386

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

12 Hempel, Jutta 441 29 433 27 248 40 1122 96

13 Pottberg, Beate 232 43 243 32 349 33 824 108

14 Opitz, Wolf 341 24 300 33 252 38 893 95

 Platz 15 Menne, Volker 339 26 498 25 409 29 1246 80

15 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4085 379

 

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Marburg

GRC Essen ´09

HSRC Hamm ´01

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 I.

GSRC Kassel II.



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
 

07.07.2012

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

8 Biersack, Karin 408 28 390 27 327 25 1125 80

9 Gleiser, Hildegrad 274 34 371 26 213 32 858 92

10 Martin, Irmgrad 288 29 256 33 256 31 800 93

 Platz 11 Kramer, Dieter 349 29 148 39 236 34 733 102

16 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3516 367

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Kassel I.


